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3 Potrero Ave., San Francisco See Page 103 Quarry and Works, Knowles

N ELSON
"

Albln W (Nelson-Rude Co) r422 lllh av
1 Alex chauf rl376 Edd>
" Alf r835 Clayton
" Alt h710 Ellis
" AM (Agnes) carp h389 Elizabeth
" Alf carp r683 5th av
•'

Alf (Cath) glazier 3260 22d h30 Brunswick
"

Alt' (Jennie) tmstr h817 14th
" Alf O (Bernice) waiter b.75 Lisbon
" Algol (Sarah) mill lid b275 San Carlos
" Alice smstrs 890 Geary
"

Alice M sten Am Bank r2267 15th
" Allen elk rl94 Eureka
" Alton M auto mech r2020 Howard
" Ahin T (Marion) jwlr b.266 Ashton av
" Andrew chauf hl218 11th av
" Andrew (Allie) dairy prod 751 Market h.607

" Andrew driver U Milk Co r Daly City
" Andrew (Dora) mar eng h421 Day
" Andrew (Hulda) prsmn h217a 29th
" Andrew ticket agt r Y M C A
" Andrew with Schmidt Litho Co r Oakland
" Andrew J (Elsie E ; Lawrence & Nelson) h

224 Upper ter
" Andrew L electn r385 Park
" Andrew Rev (Ida) pastor Seventh Day Ad-

ventist Ch h673 Capp
" Anna rl403 Willard
" Anna hatmkr r3548 17th
" Anna sten rl020 Bush
" Anna C sten U S V B rll5 Seville
" Anna J r215 Los Alivos av D C
" Anna Mrs hl404 Alabama
" Anna M waitress r450 Jones
" Anna M Mrs h308 6th av
" Anna V sten Cal Pkg Corp r839 Leavenworth
" Annie waitress rll Hancock
" Anton (Julia) lab hl98 Noe
" Anton B (Belle) h2, 2459 Larkin
" Arnt (Signe) cook h25 Newton
" Arth electn r757 Elizabeth
" Arth A (Florence) hl47 Silver av
" Arth B (Margt L) phys 302. 1005 Market h

4626 Fulton
" Arth C (Margt E) h4. 719 Fillmore
" Arth C bldr h714 43d av
" Arth H (Lydia) pntr h2973 Pacific av
" Arth R (Mary J) bkpr Coml Union Assurance

Co hl565 Grove
" Arth S (Isabel) with Moore Ferguson & Co

rll35 Masonic av

Arrid r2079 15th
" Astrid rl4 7th av
" Audun chauf hll7 Woodrow D C
" Aug (Wilma ; Nelson & Queiser) h241 6th
" Augustus G (Louise) barber hl432 Clement
" Avis r607 21st av
" Axel rl781 15th
" Axel (Hotel Anglo) r241 6th
" Axel (Lena! carp hl"3 Highland av
" Axel lab r231 Augusta

Axel A millwright h85 Merrltt
" Axel W lab r4282 22d
" A auto repr 1225 Mission r Oakland
" A lab Western Meat Co r217 Grand av So s F"AC slsmn John W Masury & Son r Alameda
" A O with Mercantile Trust Co of Cal r YMCA
" A R musician r950 Steiner
" A \V agt Missouri State Life Ins Co r Berkeley
" A \V drftsmn S O Co r Oakland
" Beatrice I sec Hale Co r2267 15th
" Benj (Sadie) lab h21S 15th
" Berger E student r385 Haight
" Bernard waiter r75 Lisbon
" Bernard F (Edna) depy C & C Treas IU610

Fulton
" Bernice r2973 Pacific av
" Bert C hllO, 391 Valencia
" Bros (G L and R R) exp 275 Shipley
" Bros (Hans Nelson) bldg contrs 950 Monterey

blvd
" Byron mfg jwlr with Attilio Montano r Berke-

ley
" B r2159 Mission
" Carl carp r2162 Market
" Carl (Jean) driver hi. 315 Turk
" Carl lab rl514 Quesada av

Carl marblewkr Vermont Marble Co r333
Church

" Carl nurse hl55 Buchanan
" Carl reprmn Sherman Clay & Co r4282 22d
" Carl A (Josephine) hl230 47th av
" Carl A (Constance) janitor hl72 Highland av
" Carl A (Anna) lino opr rl508 Taylor

IELSON
Carl A (Jennie) seamu h533 Alvarado
Carl E (Isabelle) formn S F Casket Co b.590
Duncan

Carl E pkr Owl Drug Co rl482 Sutter
Carl J (Wilhelmina) violinmkr h4282 22d
Carl N hl7 Reed
Carl O hl36a Guerrero
Carl O chauf Sherman Clay & Co rl2 Oakwond
Carl S (Wilhelmina) pntr h43» Diamond
Carl (Ida) formn h732 Cabrillo
Carl W mtrmn r818 40th av
Carl W (Jenne) pntr 1U30 Eagle
Carolyn engr H K McCann Co r2758 Filbert
Chas r241 6th
Chas (Mary) elk h879 Ocean av
Chas frt elk Monticello S S Co r906% Battery
Chas lab h43 Crocker
Chas lab r336 Fremont
Chas (Matilda) lab h4328 19th
Chas lab rS79 Ocean av
Chas lab rl303 Rhode Island
Chas lab r74 6th
Chas (Katie) lab h.32 Vendome av D C
Chas slsmn rl295 Church
Chas A r2747 Bryant
Chas A elk Langley & Michaels Co r249 Larch
Chas Co lmbr and shipping 230 California
Chas G (Eliz) elk h52 Prosper
Chas J (Selma) h37 Bache
Chas L (Patra) carp h519 Genesee
Chas O purch agt Pac Coast Steel Co rl335

Guerrero
Chester E (Anna) mach h385 Park
Chester L (Mary E) slsmn h530 29th av
Chris (Annie) plmbr 2969 Diamond
Chris (Cath) uphol h261 Chattanooga
Christina (wid Axel) hl527 Church
Christina Mrs h2061 Bush
Christina C Mrs h336 Athens
Christina E turn rms 896 14th
Christine Mrs rlSO Andover
Christine Mrs h734 Presidio av
Clarence r411 Fair Oaks
Clarence chauf rl878 Market
Clarence put mixer R N Nason & Co rl925
San Jose av

Clarence seamn rl527 Church
Clarence A acct Arrow Oil Co r Oakland
Clarence F glazier W P Fuller & Co r3352
Sacramento

Clarence M mach r422 Leland av
Clarence W frt traffic rep Canadian Natl Ry

r344 Jones
Clark shoewkr r212 Valley
Clyde A elk Balfour & Guthrie & Co r308

6th av
-Cureton Aliecer Mrs hairdrsr 406. 251 Post

h316. 691 O'Farrell
Dagny S sten rl98 Noe
Delia r364 Bartlett
Display Service (E P Nelson) show cards 502.

153 Kearny
Dorothy M sten r3629 17th
Douglas driver r3S5 Taylor
D wtchmu r464 Brannan
Ebba elk M J Brandenstein & Co rllfi Seville
Edgar C (Anna) hl9 Clipper
Edgar C slsmn r879 Ocean av
Edgar P (Nelson Display Service) r Oakland
Edith C sten S P Co r Oakland
Edith Mrs hl31 Jersey
Edmund (Nelson & Nelson) r Oakland
Edna elk P T & T Co 249 4th av
Edw cooper Cal Barrel Co r24 Camp
Edw slsmn r430 Torrell ter
Edw A elk Logan & Bryan r267 Lexington av
Edw F (Pacific Heights Transfer Co) b.4059

19th
Edw J (Nellie) rl236 Valencia
Edw P h606 Schwerin
Edw T elk hl2. 1074 Union
Edw W slsmn Anderson-Smith Motor Co r85

Scott
Edw W slsmn J H Little r925 Leavenworth
Edwin lab rl98 Noe
Effie sten Golden State Milk Products r Oak-

land
Eileen A elk Cal State Auto Assn r730 Stock-

ton
Einer hlpr rlSl Albion av
Elaine V sten r436 Diamond
Elise A sten r533 Alvarado
Eliz A (wid Henry) h811 Guerrero
Ella J Mrs tchr pub sch r7. 1647 McAllister
Ellen rl064 Noe
Ellen bskpr rl345 Broadway
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